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	Team Assignments
	SCROLL DOWN FOR SORTS
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Team member in RED is to report team activities to Sakai

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	SORT  
	
	
	

	 
	Consultant
	JA
	PA
	SEL
	OB

	1
	Creighton, Sarah
	1
	2
	1
	1

	2
	Fountain, T
	1
	1
	2
	2

	3
	Horsey, Erica
	1
	2
	2
	1

	4
	Kaur, Kirandeep
	2
	1
	1
	2

	5
	Krupa, Hannah
	2
	2
	2
	1

	6
	Manns, Dominick
	2
	1
	2
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	JA Projects:
	
	
	
	

	
	JA1 FCPS: School Teacher Job Analysis
	
	
	

	
	JA2 FCPS: School Principal Job Analysis
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	SORT  
	
	

	 
	Consultant
	JA
	PA
	SEL
	OB

	2
	Fountain, T
	1
	1
	2
	2

	4
	Kaur, Kirandeep
	2
	1
	1
	2

	6
	Manns, Dominick
	2
	1
	2
	2

	1
	Creighton, Sarah
	1
	2
	1
	1

	3
	Horsey, Erica
	1
	2
	2
	1

	5
	Krupa, Hannah
	2
	2
	2
	1

	
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	PA Projects
	
	 
	
	

	
	PA1 FCPS : Teacher Performance Appraisal
	 
	
	

	
	PA2 FCPS : Elementary Principal Performance Appraisal
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	SORT 
	

	 
	Consultant
	JA
	PA
	SEL
	OB

	1
	Creighton, Sarah
	1
	2
	1
	1

	4
	Kaur, Kirandeep
	2
	1
	1
	2

	2
	Fountain, T
	1
	1
	2
	2

	3
	Horsey, Erica
	1
	2
	2
	1

	5
	Krupa, Hannah
	2
	2
	2
	1

	6
	Manns, Dominick
	2
	1
	2
	2

	
	
	
	
	 
	

	
	SEL Projects 
	
	
	 
	

	
	SEL1 FCPS Elementary School Teacher Selection program
	 
	

	
	SEL2  FCPS Elementary School Principal Selection program
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	SORT  

	 
	Consultant
	JA
	PA
	SEL
	OB

	1
	Creighton, Sarah
	1
	2
	1
	1

	3
	Horsey, Erica
	1
	2
	2
	1

	5
	Krupa, Hannah
	2
	2
	2
	1

	2
	Fountain, T
	1
	1
	2
	2

	4
	Kaur, Kirandeep
	2
	1
	1
	2

	6
	Manns, Dominick
	2
	1
	2
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	OB Projects
	
	
	
	

	
	OB1 FCPS New Teacher discontent
	
	
	

	
	OB2 FCPS: Elementary Principal Dissatisfaction
	
	




